Remote Sensor system
Wireless power supply + Signal transmssion (Switch signal)
                                                                     Anti-weld slag type
The remote sensor system anti-weld types are active in such places!
Besides these, Remote sensor system can be active at various application! Please feel free to contact us for details!
Anti-weld slag type!
With fluororesin coated housing and
fluorine resin cap, weld spattering or

Max.Transmis-
sion distance
Type code
Transmitter ／ Remote terminal
Type code
Transmitter ／ Transmitting head
Type code
Output sensor The drive voltage
Drive
current
8 M30 8mm
RS8TA-222P-S04
RS8T-222P-S04
RSH8T-TF030-PU-CP1.0 RSH8E-TF030 □ -PU 12V DC 150mA
16 M30 8mm
RS16TA-211P-S04
RS16T-211P-S04
RSH16T-TF030-PU-CP1.0 RSH16E-TF030- □ -PU 12V DC 150mA
16 M30 5mm RS16TB-211P-S04 RSH16TB-TF030-PU-CP1.0 RSH16EB-TF030P-PU 24V DC 550mA
＊Please choose N for NPN or P for PNP. The followings are the same.
Anti-weld slag type for DC 2-wire sensor/ Cylinder shape
● General type
Number of Signal Transmission Active face Size Max.Transmission distance Type name (Transmitter) Type name (Output sensor) The drive voltage Drive current Remark
1 M18 4mm RPT-TF1804D-PU RPE-TF1804 □ -PU 12V DC 5mAx1
1 M18 4mm RPT-TF1804D-PU-CP RPE-TF1804 □ -PU-CP 12V DC 5mAx1 Pre-wired connector
1 M30 8mm RPT-TF3008D-PU RPE-TF3008 □ -PU 12V DC 5mAx1
1 M30 8mm RPT-TF3008D-PU-CP RPE-TF3008 □ -PU-CP 12V DC 5mAx1 Pre-wired connector
2 M18 4mm RPT2-TF1804D-PU RPE2-TF1804 □ -PU 12V DC 5mAx2
2 M18 4mm RPT2-TF1804D-PU-CP RPE2-TF1804 □ -PU 12V DC 5mAx2 Transmitter:Pre-wired connector
2 M30 5mm RPT2-TF3005D-PU RPE2-TF3005 □ -PU 12V DC 5mAx2
2 M30 5mm RPT2-TF3005D-PU-CP RPE2-TF3005 □ -PU 12V DC 5mAx2 Transmitter:Pre-wired connector
4 M18 3mm RPT4-TF1803D-PU RPE4-TF1803 □ -PU 12V DC 5mAx4
4 M30 5mm RPT4-TF3005D-PU RPE4-TF3005 □ -PU 12V DC 5mAx4
8 M18 3mm RPT8-TF1803D-PU RPE8-TF1800 □ -PU 12V DC 5mAx8
8 M30 7mm RPT8-TF3007D-PU RPE8-TF3000 □ -PU 22V DC 5mAx8
8 M30 7mm RPTB-3007D-NAG2 RPEB-3000 □ -NAG2 20. 26V DC 5mAx8 Pre-wired connector
15 M30 5mm RPT15-TF3005D-PU RPE15-TF3000 □ -PU 12V DC 5mAx15
15 M30 4mm RPT15-TF3004D-TYT RPE15-TF3000 □ -TYT 15V DC 5mAx15 Pre-wired connector
Number of Signal Transmission
Active face
Size Max.Transmission distance Type code
（Transmitter ／ Remote terminal）
Type code
Transmitter ／ Transmitting head
Type code
（Output sensor） The drive voltage Drive current
8 M30 8mm
RS8TA-222D-S04
RS8T-222D-S04
RSH8T-TF030-PU-CP1.0 RS8E-TF030 □ -PU 22V DC 5mAx8
16 M30 8mm
RS16TA-211D-S04
RS16T-211D-S04